Klubb

Asker CK

Bergen CK
Bygday IL

CK Elverum

CK Nittedal

CK Sotra
Cykleklubben Torp
Drgbak-Frogn IL Sykkel
Eiker CK

Fana IL Sykkel

Follo SK

Gauldal SK

Glamdal SK
Grenland SK
Grimstad SK
Horten og Omegn's Cykleklubb
IF Frgy

Grimstad SK

IK Hero

IL Stjgrdals-Blink

IL Sverre

Klepp Cykle Club
Kristiansands CK
Lillehammer CK
Modum CK

Raufoss & Gj@vik SK
Re SK

Ringerike SK
Romeriksasen SK
Sandefjord SK
Sandnes Sykleklubb
SK Rye sykkel
Smaalenene SK
Sola CK

Soon CK

Stavanger SK
Steinkjer CK

Tidspunkt
15:00
15:05
15:10
15:15
15:20
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:05
16:10
16:15
16:20
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50
16:55
17:00
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:25
17:30
17:35
17:40
17:45
17:50
17:55
18:00



Tromsg CK 18:05
TVK 10:10
Tonsberg CK 18:15



